PRODUCT # : CL-313-BR
Fixture Specifications:
 Underwater Light  Brass
Lamp:
Electrical Notes:
Housing:
Finish:
Socket:

L-ED36-15W-ADJ
40W     5W-Mode 5 15° / 38º / 60º / 100º 2700K / 3000K 50,000450
75W    10W- Mode 10 15° / 38º / 60º / 100º 2700K / 3000K 50,000800
100W    15W- Mode 15 15° / 38º / 60º / 100º 2700K / 3000K 50,0001200
35WL-ED36-6WEC-FL 6 38º 2700K 50,000630
35WL-ED36-6WEC-FL-3K 6 38º 3000K 50,000700
Push Button Adjustable  Modes below:
Economy LED Lamps  (Economy LED lamps have a three (3) year limited warranty against manufacturer’s defects)
AVAILABLE LED LAMPS
Dimmers
100W, Low Voltage Dimmer Switch.
Use with T-LT Series Transformers, Black
CX-DIM-100
CX-DIM-100
Stainless Steel Pool and Spa Rated Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-LT150
T-LT75
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP